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Varsity Wrestling (Boys)
2016-2017

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Tuesday Nov. 22 @ Effingham High School
(Effingham, Higland, Centralia)

Effingham High School 6:00PM

Tuesday Nov. 29 * @ Sparta vs WF, Pville vs WF,
Pville vs Sparta)

Sparta vs WF, Pville vs WF, Pville
vs Sparta)

6:00PM

Saturday Dec. 03 @ Litchfield High School (Litchfield
Tournament)

Litchfield High School 9:00AM

Tuesday Dec. 06 * Anna-Jonesboro High School (
Anna/Harrisburg/Pinckneyville)

Pinckneyville High School 6:00PM

Saturday Dec. 10 @ Benton Consolidated High
School (Benton Duals)

Benton Consolidated High School 8:00AM

Wednesday Dec. 14 Marion High School (Marion) Pinckneyville High School 6:00PM
Saturday Dec. 17 @ Anna-Jonesboro High School

(Anna Fr/So Invitational)
Anna-Jonesboro High School 9:00AM

Friday Dec. 30 @ Argenta-Oreana High School
(Argenta Tournament)

Argenta-Oreana High School 8:00AM

Wednesday Jan. 04 Carmi White County High School Pinckneyville High School 6:00PM
Saturday Jan. 07 @ Mt. Olive High School Mt. Olive High School 9:30AM
Tuesday Jan. 10 * @ Benton Consolidated High

School (
Murphy/Benton/Pinckneyville)

Benton Consolidated High School 6:00PM

Saturday Jan. 14 @ OPEN DATE (EAWR Duals) OPEN DATE 9:00AM
Saturday Jan. 21 @ OPEN DATE (Rochester

Invitational)
OPEN DATE 9:00AM

Tuesday Jan. 24 * Herrin High School (
Herrin/Carterville/Pinckeyville)

Pinckneyville High School 6:00PM

Friday Jan. 27 @ Litchfield High School ( Rich
Lovellette Panther Wrestling
Tournament)

Litchfield High School 6:00PM

Saturday Jan. 28 @ Litchfield High School Litchfield High School 9:00AM
Wednesday Feb. 01 Sparta High School (Sparta) Pinckneyville High School 6:00PM
Saturday Feb. 04 @ OPEN DATE (IHSA Regional) OPEN DATE TBA
Saturday Feb. 11 @ OPEN DATE (IHSA Sectional) OPEN DATE TBA
Friday Feb. 17 @ OPEN DATE (IHSA State Finals) OPEN DATE TBA
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